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ltem #

Section | - Residential Housekeeping Buildings

One-Family Houses Detached
One-Family Houses Attached
Two-Family Buildings
3 or 4 Family Bwldln?s
5 or More Family Buildings
* Section | Sub Totals

Bldgs
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Section Il - New Residential Non-Housekeeping Buildings

Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins
Other Non-HouseKeeping Shelter
* Section Il Sub Totals

213
214

Section Ill - New Non-Residential Buildings

Amusement & Recreational Buildings
Churches & Other Religious Buildings
Industrial Buildings )
Parking Garages (Open To General Public)
Service Stations & Repair Garages
Hospitals & Other Institutional Buildings
Office, Bank & Professional Buildings
Public Works & Utilities Buildings
Schools & Other Educational Buildings
Stores & Other Mercantile Buildings
Other Nonresidential Building
Structures Other Than Buildings

* Section IIl Sub Totals

Section IV - Additions & Alterations

Add or Alter Dwellings
Add or Alter All Other Buildings &
Structures
Residential Garages & Carports
* Section IV Sub Totals

Section V - Demolitions

Demolish One-Family Buildings
Demolish Two-Family Buildings
Demolish 3 & 4 Fami B.undlngis.
Demolish 5 of More Family Buildings
Demolish All Other Than Dwellings
* Section V Sub Totals

Other Permits Not Classified
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434
437

438
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17

41
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82

144

Privately Owned
Number of

Houses
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Valuation Total

$1,437,555.46
$0.00

$0.00
$3,651,138.99
$0.00
$222,000.00
$3,873,138.99

$284,348.81
$1,491,358.75

$52,849.96
$1,828,557.52

$86,600.00

$7,225,851.97

Publicly Owned

Number of
Bldgs Houses
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Valuation Total
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Section VI - Individual Permits with Valuation at $500,000.00 thru $999,999,999.00
Kind of Bldg: NCOM 327(327) Owner: Longs Drug Store Ca Inc No Blds: 1
Site Address: 2780 Esplanade Chico P O'Box 5222 H No O
ouses:
Ownership: Private Walnut Creek Ca 94596 Valuation: 21,170,452.2
Kind of Bldg: ALTC 437(437) Owner: }ll_VaI-tmart Real Estate Business No Blds: 1
rus
Site Address: 2044 Forest Avenue Chico No O
Houses:
Ownership: Private ; ; ; Valuation: $865,577.00
Kind of Bldg: NCOM 327(327) Applicant: Nadel Retail Architects Llc No Blds: 1
Site Address: 2507 Esplanade Chico 2495 Natomas Park Dr Ste 100 H No O
ouses:
Ownership: Private Sacramento Ca 95833 Valuation: ;$i1,209,056.6
Kind of Bldg: NCOM 327(327) ) Applicant: Nadel Retail Architects Llc No Blds: 1
Site Address: 860 East Avenue Chico 2495 Natomas Park Dr Ste 100 H No O
ouses:

Ownership:

Private

Sacramento Ca 95833

Valuation: 81,271,630.1
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Run Id: 10223





